LAG O-3-GT 50 3 As Oplegger Open, OK-19-VT

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Zustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragféhigkeit
GVvW

Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

LAG
Pritschenauflieger
OK-19-VT

2009

25-05-2009

Gebraucht

6.830kg
33.170kg
40.000kg
1.391cm
255cm

YB45030938L036367



LAG O-3-GT 50 3 As Oplegger Open, OK-19-VT

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor

e Antiblockiersystem
o Luftfederung
e Reserverad
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